Submit 3 Copies To Appropriate District	State of New Mexico	Form C-103
Office District I	Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources	June 19, 2008
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 District II	OH OOMEDIIATION DHUCION	WELL API NO. 30-015-42019
1301 W. Grand Ave., Artesia, NM 8821 0 District III	OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION	5. Indicate Type of Lease
I 000 Río Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 8741 0	1220 South St. Francis Dr. Santa Fe, NM 87505	STATE FEE
<u>District IV</u> 1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM	Saina PC, INVI 67505	6. State Oil & Gas Lease No.
87505	CSEG AND DEPOSITS ON HER LO	7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS (DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A DIFFERENT RESERVOIR, USE "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT" (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH		Burnet Fee
PROPOSALS.)  1. Type of Well: Oil Well	Gas Well Other	8. Well Number 1
2. Name of Operator	Energy Corporation	9. OGRID Number 013837
3. Address of Operator	Energy Corporation	10. Pool Name or Wildcat
· ·	50 Artesia, NM 88210	Cass Draw; Bone Spring
4. Well Location	was day ngayasi naminin	
Unit Letter K	400 feet from the South line and	2115 feet from the East line
Section 3	Township 23S Range 27E	NMPM County Eddy
	11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GP etc. 3099' GR	2
12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data		
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK	PLUG AND ABANDON   REMEDIALWOR	BSEQUENT REPORT OF: RK
TEMPORARILY ABANDON		RILLING OPNS. PANDA
PULL OR ALTER CASING	MULTIPLE COMPL   CASING/CEMEN	
DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE		
OTHER: Off Lease Storage & Measurement   OTHER: OLM - 89		
13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date		
of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 1103. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion		
OF recompletion.  Mack Energy Corporation respectfully requests administrative approval for the Off Lease Storage & Measurement on the Burnet		
Fee #1		
Keviewed by		
The Off-Lease Storage & Measurement facility is located on Mack Energy Corporation property Mammoth Fee #1, NE/4 SW/4		
Sec 3 R238 T27E, 2560 FSL & 2440 FWL.		
Mack Energy Corporation plans to keep all production separate. The current system configuration is that of commonly accepted oil		
field practice for testing producing oil wells.		
Mack Energy group owns all working interest in this lease.		
. [		
Spud Date:	Rig Release Date:	
I hereby certify that the information	above is true slid complete to the best of my knowled	ge and belief.
Danalylania.		
SIGNATURE LA MANAGE	TITLE Production Clerk	DATE U. Q.
Type or print name Deana Weaver	E-mail address: dweaver@med	.com PHONE: (575)748-1288
For State Use Only		
APPROVED BY:		